
Dossard Nom Prénom Sexe Temps

1 242 SY Antoine M SE 00:54:29

2 246 TYRAKOWSKI Thomas M SE 00:55:50

3 244 LEFEBVRE Philippe M VE 00:56:01

4 247 PETIT Florian M SE 00:56:02

5 248 OCHIN François M SE 01:00:02

6 216 FAUCOEUR David M SE 01:02:17

7 205 BROCKI Rodolphe M VE 01:02:30

8 219 HUE Didier M VE 01:03:07

9 215 ESTAMPES François M SE 01:03:09

10 217 FAUCOEUR Thomas M SE 01:04:19

11 266 PARISOT Stéphane M SE 01:04:24

12 210 DESTOMBES Benoît M VE 01:04:46

13 235 MONDO Damien M VE 01:05:02

14 227 LEROY Christophe M SE 01:06:00

15 245 FAUCOEUR Sébastien M SE 01:06:04

16 204 BLARY Philippe M VE 01:07:16

17 236 PRIEM M SE 01:07:39

18 220 KAYSER Philippe M SE 01:07:59

19 260 PERRIN Florian M SE 01:08:45

20 230 LEVEL Cédric M VE 01:08:46

21 265 PINIER Cyril M SE 01:08:52

22 250 HECQUET David M VE 01:08:54

23 218 GAUVIN Christophe M SE 01:09:11

24 223 LECLERCQ François M SE 01:09:26

25 256 LEMORNIER David M VE 01:09:31

26 213 DUFOUR Christophe M VE 01:09:37

27 224 LEFEBVRE Jean-Marc M VE 01:09:59

28 212 DUBOIS M VE 01:10:09

29 243 JEANOT Bruno M SE 01:11:28

30 257 CAVE Maxime M SE 01:11:44

31 203 ANSEAUME Dominique M VE 01:11:54

32 239 SELLIER Sébastien M SE 01:12:51

33 232 MANSILLA M VE 01:13:34

34 208 CATTEAU Simon M SE 01:14:47

35 269 DEVINEAUX Nathalie F VE 01:14:55

36 268 VANDOOREN Michel M VE 01:14:56

37 254 DEFOSSE Jérémy M SE 01:15:03

38 238 SAVARY Laurent M VE 01:15:28

39 226 LEMPEREUR Maxence M JU 01:16:29

40 209 CHARLET M VE 01:16:34

Classement Scratch Trail des Bruyères - 14km (03/02/2013)

Pos Cat

Jean-Séb

Etienne

Alejandro

Sebastien



41 251 CLAISSE F SE 01:17:04

42 237 RIGAUD Arnaud M SE 01:17:24

43 255 DEVINEVA Cyril M SE 01:17:25

44 229 LEVECQUE Arnaud M SE 01:17:36

45 326 DELVAL M SE 01:17:44

46 241 VANDAMME Michaël M SE 01:17:45

47 202 ALLARD M VE 01:18:43

48 228 RITO Giovanni M VE 01:19:09

49 206 BROUART Jean-Marc M VE 01:19:12

50 240 TROYON Thierry M VE 01:19:23

51 234 MAZABRARD Hélène F SE 01:19:51

52 222 LAMPIN Thomas M SE 01:20:05

53 261 MALAPELLE Romain M JU 01:20:08

54 316 VILETTE Laurent M SE 01:20:24

55 231 LEVEL Aurore F VE 01:20:31

56 258 PRANGER Daniel M VE 01:21:24

57 259 LINSKI Jessy M SE 01:21:25

58 211 DOUCHET M VE 01:21:52

59 252 HODIQUE Myriam F SE 01:23:39

60 249 SERGENT Lucie F SE 01:24:34

61 214 DUPAYAGE Jean-François M SE 01:25:03

62 233 MANSILLA Nathalie F VE 01:25:21

63 264 DECONINCK Christian M VE 01:27:59

64 263 MARTROYE Line F SE 01:28:00

65 207 BROUART Lucienne F VE 01:29:58

66 253 CARRE Virginie F SE 01:31:12

Prescillia

Emanuel

Eric

Eric



JU - M

Nom Prénom Sexe Temps

1 LEMPEREUR Maxence M JU 01:16:29

2 MALAPELLE Romain M JU 01:20:08

SE - F

Nom Prénom Sexe Temps

1 CLAISSE F SE 01:17:04

2 MAZABRARD Hélène F SE 01:19:51

3 HODIQUE Myriam F SE 01:23:39

4 SERGENT Lucie F SE 01:24:34

5 MARTROYE Line F SE 01:28:00

6 CARRE Virginie F SE 01:31:12

SE - M

Nom Prénom Sexe Temps

1 SY Antoine M SE 00:54:29

2 TYRAKOWSKI Thomas M SE 00:55:50

3 PETIT Florian M SE 00:56:02

4 OCHIN François M SE 01:00:02

5 FAUCOEUR David M SE 01:02:17

6 ESTAMPES François M SE 01:03:09

7 FAUCOEUR Thomas M SE 01:04:19

8 PARISOT Stéphane M SE 01:04:24

9 LEROY Christophe M SE 01:06:00

10 FAUCOEUR Sébastien M SE 01:06:04

11 PRIEM M SE 01:07:39

12 KAYSER Philippe M SE 01:07:59

13 PERRIN Florian M SE 01:08:45

14 PINIER Cyril M SE 01:08:52

15 GAUVIN Christophe M SE 01:09:11

16 LECLERCQ François M SE 01:09:26

17 JEANOT Bruno M SE 01:11:28

18 CAVE Maxime M SE 01:11:44

19 SELLIER Sébastien M SE 01:12:51

20 CATTEAU Simon M SE 01:14:47

21 DEFOSSE Jérémy M SE 01:15:03

22 RIGAUD Arnaud M SE 01:17:24

23 DEVINEVA Cyril M SE 01:17:25

24 LEVECQUE Arnaud M SE 01:17:36

Classement par Catégories Trail des Bruyères - 14km (03/02/2013)

Pos Cat

Pos Cat

Prescillia

Pos Cat

Jean-Séb



25 DELVAL M SE 01:17:44

26 VANDAMME Michaël M SE 01:17:45

27 LAMPIN Thomas M SE 01:20:05

28 VILETTE Laurent M SE 01:20:24

29 LINSKI Jessy M SE 01:21:25

30 DUPAYAGE Jean-François M SE 01:25:03

VE - F

Nom Prénom Sexe Temps

1 DEVINEAUX Nathalie F VE 01:14:55

2 LEVEL Aurore F VE 01:20:31

3 MANSILLA Nathalie F VE 01:25:21

4 BROUART Lucienne F VE 01:29:58

VE - M

Nom Prénom Sexe Temps

1 LEFEBVRE Philippe M VE 00:56:01

2 BROCKI Rodolphe M VE 01:02:30

3 HUE Didier M VE 01:03:07

4 DESTOMBES Benoît M VE 01:04:46

5 MONDO Damien M VE 01:05:02

6 BLARY Philippe M VE 01:07:16

7 LEVEL Cédric M VE 01:08:46

8 HECQUET David M VE 01:08:54

9 LEMORNIER David M VE 01:09:31

10 DUFOUR Christophe M VE 01:09:37

11 LEFEBVRE Jean-Marc M VE 01:09:59

12 DUBOIS M VE 01:10:09

13 ANSEAUME Dominique M VE 01:11:54

14 MANSILLA M VE 01:13:34

15 VANDOOREN Michel M VE 01:14:56

16 SAVARY Laurent M VE 01:15:28

17 CHARLET M VE 01:16:34

18 ALLARD M VE 01:18:43

19 RITO Giovanni M VE 01:19:09

20 BROUART Jean-Marc M VE 01:19:12

21 TROYON Thierry M VE 01:19:23

22 PRANGER Daniel M VE 01:21:24

23 DOUCHET M VE 01:21:52

24 DECONINCK Christian M VE 01:27:59

Emanuel

Pos Cat

Pos Cat

Etienne

Alejandro

Sebastien

Eric

Eric


